CATALOGUE
22/01/2024
Standard Colour Range:
Apo Grey, Birch White, Black, Brown, Bronze, Deep Ocean, Jasper, Notra Dame,
Natural Anodised, Paperbark, Primrose, Stone Beige, Ultra Silver, Woodland Grey,
White, Monument, Surfmist, Magnolia and Dune
Limited Stock Available: Pottery and Pale Eucalypt.
PR ALUMINIUM & HARDWARE PTY. LTD

LIMITED
VISION
MESH
750X2000mm
825X2000mm
900X2200mm
1200X2200mm
FIBREGLASS
Page 11  Part No Size (mm) Price
Specifications
MATERIAL: PVC Coated Fibreglass
WEAVE(Strands/inch): 18 x 14
STRAND DIAMETER (mm): 0.25
APERTURE (mm): 1.16 x 1.56
OPENESS: 71%
FGM610 610mm x 50m $
FGM760 760mm x 50m
$
FGM810 810mm x 50m
$
FGM910 910mm x 50m $
FGM1220 1220mm x 50m
$
FGM1530 1530mm x 50m $
FGM1830 1830mm x 50m
$
  ALUMINIUM MESH
Page 12  Part No Size (mm) Price
Specifications
MATERIAL: Aluminium
WEAVE(Strands/inch): 18 x 15
STRAND DIAMETER (mm): 0.25
APERTURE (mm): 1.16 x 1.44
OPENESS: 70%
AFW760 760mm x 30m $
AFW910 910mm x 30m $
AFW1220 1220mm x 30m
$
AFW1530 1530mm x 30m $
   TUFFSCREEN
    (Aluminium Heavy Duty)
  Part No Size (mm) Price
Specifications